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ENDEARMENT will spring to
" mind when you see this lovely older home on
one of Milton's nicest streets. Charm &
character combines with structural sound
ness & much updating. Oak & pine floors &
trim throughout. Large professionally land
ll::lpud lot. Attractive financing. See it with

COME SEE THE ORCHARDS overlooking
Mountsberg Game Reserve. 2300 apple trees
on 27 gorgeous acres including barn with
cold storage, drive shed and a quality built
modern 4 bedroom home featuring sauna, 2
fireplaces, multi bathrooms and more. It's
time to take action. Call

BIRD LOVERS. This home. nestled on a
ravine lot in the village of Campbeliville over.
looking its own lake, has so much to offer the
discriminating purchaser. Large eat-in kit
chen with walkout to a beautiful view. For
appointment to view please call
CEEYEYORLE - oo seanams . $149,900.

WE INTERRUPT THIS PAGE to bring you
news of a fine 3 bedroom bungalow situated
on a very large lot in an area close to schools
and the GO train. Has super sized kitchen. liv-
_ing-dining combo and 2 full baths. Be sure to

ER I Come on over,
you'll like the super location close 10 schools
and shops. Welcome also to fine living in this
large, lovely 4 bdrm. home with extra
bathrms., fireplace in family rm., huge family
kitchen and fenced, totally landscaped yard.
It will be my pleasure to show you. Call

realton

YOU WILL LOVE ENTERTAINING HERE! This
freshly decorated home has a separate dining
room with French doors leading to living
room, large kitchen with pantry, brick fire
place in family room, huge master bedroom,
upgraded carpets plus 11%% assumable mor.
tgage

JEANSNOWDEN............... $112,900.

ENTER INTO ELEGANCE at Campbellville
Estates. Two lovely acres with a stream sur-
round the 2700 sq. ft. bungalow with 4 bdrms,
3 baths, superb ensuite. family room, fire-
place, mn. fl. laundry and 6 large appliances.
A quality constructed home in a desirable
area. It can be yours by calling

LINDSAY McLAREN

AS YOU LIKE IT! Located close to the
schools your children will attend. Designed
to suite your needs with 3 bedrms., eat-in kit
chen, living-dining areas, fireplace and rec.
rm. Has extra insulation to keep you cozy.

See this neat package with
DOROTHY HORNE

WOULDN'T IT BE NICE to have your own
home? How about this vinyl sided 1% storey
only minutes from Milton? Has 4 plus bedr-
ms.. 4 pc. bath, spacious living rm., eat-in kit-
chen. Mature trees add to its charm. i you're
just starting out this is for you! Call

LIKE PRESENTS? They aren’t very interest.
ing unless you see the inside! This home is
full of surprises: 4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms,
super large eat-in kitchen, dining room, living
room with fireplace and walkout. Come to
view this neat package with

JEAN SNOWDEN
JOAN JOHNSTON
DOROTHY HORNE
PAT LAMBERT
BETTY INGLE

CAROL FREE
LORRAINE RANDALL

miltowne reailty
corporation

22 ontario st. s., milton

12%% FINANCING. Unique 75 year old home
has just undergone a complete professional
renovation. Now an immaculate 3100 sq. ft.
boasts 2 fireplaces, upgrades and in-law suite
or super master bedroom plus inground pool.
Call

878-3155
877-7210
878-1467
8780980
8274286
3354486

87871 01

\LGAR & DERRY RD. Investigate this 1
acre corner property with commercial
possibilities. Close to Milton and easy access
to 401. Spacious, older home has greenhouse
and 3 car garage. See the interior layout by
calling

TRIM TENDED & TIDY describes this town-
home. It’'s finished from top to bottom and in-
cludes 4 bedrms., 3 baths, living and dining
rms., walkout to patio and completed rec. rm.
with bar. Let's get together to have a look.
You won't be disappointéd by its attractive

PUT ON A HAPPY FACE. We have the home
for you with an assumable 12.76% mortgage.
4 bedroomas, separate living and dining room
and an eat-in kitchen, fireplace in living room
& walkout to back yard. For more informa-
tion Call

sent owners, this -huwpllcl honu offers 4
bedrooms, 3 baths, huge kitchen, family rm.
with fireplace, tudor style rec rm., and the
quality extras you'd expect, such as central
air, dishwasher, patio sundeck and more. Fou
a personalized tour call

PAUL PAGE

GARY THOMAS -BROKER
JOHN WALKER
MIKE MORGAN
LINDSAY McLAREN
MAURICE MILJOUR
LORNE GUNDLACK

(across from Milton Mall)

“MINI FARM" for those with a “"rural yen".
Find out about this 6.5 acre property with
steel barn. Quality brick rancher as 3
bedrooms, handy kitchen with built-in dish
washer and counter-top stove, living dining
and family rms., 2 fireplaces. Minutes from
town conveniences. Speak to

century stone home situated on 26 escarp-
ment acres. Old pine floors, panelled win
dows and the original wainscotting highlight
the 3 bedroom, 2 bath layout. Feel its’' charm
by viewing in person with

From your ewn back win-

. dows you see & beautiful ravine. It's like
~ country right in town! This charming 2 storey

offers 4 bedrms., 1% baths, Hollywood kit-
ch-nwimwlllmm family rm. with fireplace
lﬂdTu-l:Ioflhrhbir Come see the tasteful

mmmm*lﬂﬂﬂﬂwm
built traditional home. Completsly finished
from top-to-bottom. Has Hollywood pine kit-
chen, rec. rm., fireplace, 3.bedrms. and more.

mm.mwmw

the 2 acre property. 1Hrm-rt.l9|
Value priced! Speak to

FEEHE FI-ELIEIII Biclmitlln-cltid in a
fine newer area. close to recreational
facilities. In addition, its alluring interior has 3
bedrms.. 3 bathrms., family rm. fireplace, for.
mal living & dining areas, plus eat-in kitchen.
10%% financing. See this delightful listing

PAUL PAGE
8780322

878-3991
878-8093
854-2451
876457/
878-3155

KEN NEWELL

JUNE JELL

AUDREY NEWELL

MURRAY HOOD
REJANE PETROFF

HAZEL HORTON

STATE. This home in its country
setting is a beauty. Situated on 12% acres
with box stalls for 3 horses. The home with
its 4 bedrooms, dining room and large eat-in
kitchen has to be seen to be appreciated. For
an appointment please cal

IT'S “CENTS" ABLE TO BUY instead of rent-
ing. why not put your money to work buying
this 4 bedroom townhome? It's nicely
decorated in neutral tenes and has new
broadioom, dishwasher, eat-in kitchen and
extra 2 p. washrm. Let's see it and talk over

the possibilities. Cal

3. ft.. 988 sq. ft. and 988 sq. ft. Asking $8.00
et Net. Call
EN or AUDREY 878-533%.

ACANT LAND 24% acres rolling land near
ountsberg Lake with concrete block build-

878-2995
878-5339
878-5339
878-8659
878-8282
878-3686
878-1590




